Position

Director, Environmental Affairs

Manager, Environmental Affairs

Senior Environmental Specialist

Senior Environmental Specialist

Staff Assistant

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Total Wages

$146,480

$108,783

$95,632

$62,865

$58,277

$57,901

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,615
$31,899
$28,276
$26,031

$24,288

$24,554



