Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Environmental Affairs		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$146,480	\$25,615
Manager, Environmental Affairs		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$108,783	\$31,899
Senior Environmental Specialist		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$95,632	\$28,276
Senior Environmental Specialist		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$62,865	\$26,031
Staff Assistant		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$58,277	\$24,288
Administrative Assistant II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$57,901	\$24,554